Du line®
Fieldbus Installationbus
Specifications are subject to change without notice (11.08.05) 1
Dupline® is a registered trademark. A product of the CARLO GAVAZZI Group
Type: Dupline®
OPUS housing
Transmitter
2 Channels
1 Input
Light level measuring
Ordering KeyProduct Description
The G8210 2220 Light Sensor
is a component of the Dupline
Installation System. It mea-
sures the light intensity in a
room/office. The sensor is
part of the Daylight system
and is used together with the
G3448 5239 Daylight Con-
troller.
The sensor is designed for
ceiling mounting and measur-
ing of indirect light. The mo-
dule is powered by Dupline.
• For daylight regulation applications
• Supplied by Dupline
• For ceiling mounting
• Channel coding by GAP 1605
• OPUS housing
Type Selection
Input Specifications
Signal input Visible light
Spectral range 330 – 720 nm
Infrared rejection filter
Spectral peak 580 nm
Viewing angle 26º
Optical range 0 – 100 Lux
400 – 500 Lux at table
height is approximately
25 Lux measured by the
sensor, depending on the
reflection factor and the
distance
Response time 9 cycles
≤ 1224 ms @ 128 channels
Supply Specifications
Power supply Supplied by Dupline®
Current consumption ≤ 4 mA
Light Sensor
Type G8210 2220
G 8210 2220
General Specifications
Power-on delay ≤ 1 s
Environment
Degree of protection IP 20
Pollution degree 3 (IEC 60664)
Operating temperature 0 to 50 °C (32 to 122°F)
Storage temperature -20 to 85°C (-4 to 185°F)
Humidity (non condensing) ≤ 85%
Material OPUS 66 housing
66 x 66 x 35 mm
Weight 60 g
Standards IEC 60669, EN 55022/
EN 50081-1 and EN 55024/
EN 50082-1
Supply Color Ordering no.
By Dupline® White G 8210 2220
Du line®
Fieldbus Installationbus
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice (11.08.05)
Dupline® is a registered trademark. A product of the CARLO GAVAZZI Group
G 8210 2220
Mode of Operation
Coding